10

11

12

13

14

15

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

MAR

MAR

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

LUN

MAR

LUN

MAR

GIO

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

10/10/2024

14/10/2024

15/10/2024

15/10/2024

21/10/2024

22/10/2024

24/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

29/10/2024

04/11/2024

05/11/2024

07/11/2024

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2024
Campionato Interregionale 2024

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)
1° Di Andata

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C) -
Team Antani (C) - Darts Vader (C)

Uni e Tripli (C) -

2° Di Andata

Darts Vader (C) -
Savage Sacred Dart (C) - Team Antani (C)

Barock Original (C) - Uni e Tripli (C)

3° Di Andata

Darts Vader (C) -
Team Antani (C) -

Uni e Tripli (C) -

4° Di Andata
Darts Vader (C) - Unie Tripli (C)
Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C) - Team Antani (C)

Savage Sacred Dart (C) -

5° Di Andata

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C) -
Barock Original (C) - Darts Vader (C)

Uni e Tripli (C) - Team Antani (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

SET

LEGS PUNTI

Barock Original (C)

16

34

14

10

10

26

25

Savage Sacred Dart (C)

15

32

16

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C)

13

20

28

12

24

25

13

18

28

Savage Sacred Dart (C)

11

24

24

Barock Original (C)

14

19

30

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C)

16

34

11

12

22

28

14

31

15

Barock Original (C)

12

28

20

Savage Sacred Dart (C)

18

37

13

20

28

14

31

15




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

MAR

MAR

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

GIO

LUN

MAR

MAR

18/11/2024

19/11/2024

19/11/2024

25/11/2024

26/11/2024

28/11/2024

02/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

12/12/2024

16/12/2024

17/12/2024

17/12/2024

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2024
Campionato Interregionale 2024

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)
1° Di Ritorno

Darts Vader (C) - Team Antani (C)

Barock Original (C) -

Savage Sacred Dart (C) - Uni e Tripli (C)
2° Di Ritorno
Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C) - Darts Vader (C)

Team Antani (C) -

Uni e Tripli (C) -

3° Di Ritorno

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C) - Unie Tripli (C)

Barock Original (C) - Team Antani (C)

Savage Sacred Dart (C) - Darts Vader (C)

4° Di Ritorno

Team Antani (C) -
Barock Original (C) -

Uni e Tripli (C) - Darts Vader (C)

5° Di Ritorno

Darts Vader (C) -
Team Antani (C) - Unie Tripli (C)

Savage Sacred Dart (C) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

SET

LEGS PUNTI

14

29

14

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C)

13

19

30

16

18

35

15

33

12

Savage Sacred Dart (C)

17

35

Barock Original (C)

12

29

19

13

27

21

11

23

24

12

20

28

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C)

16

12

34

Savage Sacred Dart (C)

16

14

35

16

34

13

Barock Original (C)

11

22

25

19

39

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2 (C)

18

13

38




